MERCRUISER [454 MAG MPI BRAVO [GEN V1] GM 454-8 1398 < LTERMATOR AMD STARTER [MANDO) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OLO10023 THRU OLO53393 [USA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 B05343 2|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-3/81N.] 2
3 11 B0E943|MUT (M8 = 1.5) 1
4 11 40021 1|MUT (M5 = 0.8) 1
5 13 39107 |LOCKWASHER 516 1M 1
A 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 1
7 a5 79655 BOOTANSULATOR 1
a2 aa FA023497 |FUSE ASSEMELY [0 AF) 1
9 11 21825 MUT [1/4-28) 1
10 261047 | BRACKET-ALTERMATOR 1
11 10 BE743| SCREW [3/8-24 % 3-1/81M ) 1
12 11 23161 |NUT [3/8-24) 1
13 10 29198 | SCREW & LOCKWASHER (5/18-1 (1
14 10 17965 | SCREW [F/16-14 X 11A1E1M.) 2
15 16 B0EEIT |STUD-ALTERMATOR & SEAMWATEN
16 BE1046| BRACKET-POWER STEERING.ALI |1
17 16 BE1174|5TUD [FHE-14 % 11N 2
18 11 29553 MUT [7/16-14) 2
19 207ES3T |ALTERMATOR ASSEMBLY 1 [SEE "ALTERMATOR [MaNDO)"
20 12 96457 '"WASHER-PHEMOLIC 1
21 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 1
22 11 79989 | NUT [#10-24) 1
23 13 26992 |LOCKMWAASHER [1/4 1M 1
24 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 1
25 261045 BRACKET-IDLER 1
26 10 92913|5CREW [7/16-14 = 344 1M ] 1
27 11 29553 NUT [7/16-14) 1
28 43 18381 2|FINION STUD 1
29 2183807 |BUSHING 1
a0 B0775FT |PULLEY-IDLER 1
Kl 11 859135\ MUT (7/16-20) 1




